
 1 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

DD 01 
(NP) 

Tender  No: DGM/NP/CE (Com)/T/2024/47 
Bid for the Sale of Stock Items In Northern Province 

Annual Physical Verification – 2021 
 

LOT - A1 - Miscellaneous Items 

02nd 
of May 2024 
at 14.00hrs 

PPC (North)  
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 
 
 

T.P No: 021 222 0496 

1,000.00 6,000.00 Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 
 
 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 

Nil NCB Click here 
 

DD2 EP DGM[E]/QPPC/24/044 
Supply and Delivery of 26 Mobile Phones for Consumer Coordinators  in Area 

Chief Engineer’s Office (Trincomalee) 

24-04-2024 
14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the 

ACEE(Trincomalee) 

026-2222301 / 026-2220060 

Or 

Office of the DGM [East], 

Trincomalee 

026-2222666 / 026-
2221030 

 
 
 
 

1000.00 
 

 
 
 
 

35,000.00 

Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB  
 
 
 

Click Here 

DD 3 (Uva)  
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/LNCB/RC/2K24/012 

Supply & Delivery of 1500 Nos. of 8.3m/100Kg Reinforced concrete Poles for 
Uva Province (CEB Spec: 044-1:1996) 

2024.04.24 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

3,500.00 735,000.00  
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

DD 04 
(P&D) 

 
CANCELLATION 

 
Bid No. DD4/P&D/ICB/2023/028/D 

 
1.1. Programmable Static Energy Meter 10(100)A Class 1, Direct Connected 

Three Phase with Remote Disconnection and Reconnection facility, with 
Communication Modem. (Cellular based (GPRS and NB-IoT) 

communication) - 4,500 Nos. 
1.2. Spares for above Communication Modems (Cellular based (GPRS and NB-

IoT) communication)  – 450 Nos. 
1.3. PC End Modems compatible to above (Cellular based (GPRS and NB-IoT) 

communication) – 40 Nos. 
PC software and accessories including cables for local configuration (As per clause 

5.1.4.3 and 5.2.7) – 1 Lot. 

- 
 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
011-4204015 

 
29,000.00 

 
2,000,000.00 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
1,000.00 

 
ICB 

 
CANCELLA

TION 
 

Construction 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/bofxm0zyhxoyingoeny2l/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE-Com-.T.2024.47.pdf?rlkey=fek1pompu32pc8t48j2t8x3zm&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/vhcoor5rypszwm74kgmvg/Eng-DD2-EP-24-044-Mobile-Phones-ACE-Trincomalee.pdf?rlkey=d9nkvi65di259h6lp0kl24mez&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/f56hilue1ivfwxew1rnho/012.pdf?rlkey=d8ylin9q27ohw92rs27onojhm&dl=0


 2 

 
  

         

Services 

 
Generation 

Division 
(Thermal 
Complex 

 
 

SPS/SSCE/LP/2024/4400/02 
 

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 19LITRE DRINKING WATER BOTTLES AND 
WATER DISPENSERS FOR THE YEAR 2024/2025 - SAPUGASKANDA 

POWER STATION 

 
24-04-2024 

at 
10:00 hrs 

 
Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Deputy General Manager 

(Thermal Complex) 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Generation, Head 
Quarters, New Kelani 

Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 
10600, 

Sri Lanka. 
Tel: 011 2423897 

Rs. 
1500.00 

 
 

 
 
 

Rs. 30,000.00 

 
Deputy General Manager 

(Thermal Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Generation, 
Head Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

10600, 
Sri Lanka 

Tel: .011  2423897 

 
Deputy General 

Manager (Thermal 
Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation, Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa 10600, 
Sri Lanka. 

Tel: 011 2423897 

N/A NCB  
 
 
 
 

Click Here 

 
Generation 

Division 
(Thermal 
Complex 

 
 

SPS/SSCE/LP/2024/4400/02 
 

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 19LITRE DRINKING WATER BOTTLES AND 
WATER DISPENSERS FOR THE YEAR 2024/2025 - SAPUGASKANDA 

POWER STATION 

 
24-04-2024 

at 
10:00 hrs 

 
Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Deputy General Manager 

(Thermal Complex) 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Generation, Head 
Quarters, New Kelani 

Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 
10600, 

Sri Lanka. 
Tel: 011 2423897 

Rs. 
1500.00 

 
 

 
 
 

Rs. 30,000.00 

 
Deputy General Manager 

(Thermal Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Generation, 
Head Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

10600, 
Sri Lanka 

Tel: .011  2423897 

 
Deputy General 

Manager (Thermal 
Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation, Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa 10600, 
Sri Lanka. 

Tel: 011 2423897 

N/A NCB  
 
 
 
 

Click Here 

Transmission 
(NWO) Division 

BID NO.: CEB/RED/2024/02 
 

Procurement of Service Provider for Providing Janitorial and Cleaning Services 
for the Office of Building of Renewable Energy Development (RED) Branch of 

Ceylon Electricity Board 

25/04/2024 
10:00 am 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Tr. (NWO)) 

Deputy General Manager 
Renewable Energy 

Development Branch 
Ceylon Electricity Board 
No.949/1, T. C. Garden 
Road, Pannipitiya Road, 

Battaramulla 
Tel: +94 11 288 9640     
Fax: +94 11 286 9631 

2,000.00 35,000.00 Deputy General Manager 
Renewable Energy 

Development Branch 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

No.949/1, T. C. Garden Road, 
Pannipitiya Road, 

Battaramulla 
Tel: +94 11 288 9640     Fax: 

+94 11 286 9631 

Deputy General 
Manager 

Renewable Energy 
Development Branch 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board 

No.949/1, T. C. 
Garden Road, 

Pannipitiya Road, 
Battaramulla 

Tel: +94 11 288 9640     
Fax: +94 11 286 9631 

Not 
Applicable 

NCB  
 
 
 

Click here 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/24/028 
Hiring of a Three Wheeler for Nikaweratiya Consumer Service Centre. 

2024-04-25 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 30,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037-2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/24/029 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Galgamuwa Consumer Service Centre. 

2024-04-25 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 

2,000.00 65,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 

- NCB Download 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/gpe1yg7ywnyt9lczznq1l/Eng-Gen-TC-SPSSSCELP2024440002.pdf?rlkey=l3f4i9qxa8jewgrhbq2zt0aby&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/gpe1yg7ywnyt9lczznq1l/Eng-Gen-TC-SPSSSCELP2024440002.pdf?rlkey=l3f4i9qxa8jewgrhbq2zt0aby&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/7vzghpdcj2z0ekg1yj8ct/ENG-CEB-RED-2024-02.pdf?rlkey=m3sm5hes0ckb0dv4nv8brl2u5&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/6eteq2mh3i1x34ka03zdm/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-24-028.pdf?rlkey=kp9dyy1zjakyq4qh10lfl037g&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/pe7jteyaz4j8x1fh5xvlc/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-24-029.pdf?rlkey=e8ipbcsyelgsm83spba9arg34&dl=0


 3 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

6430400 
Fax  : 037-2065497 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/081 

 
Rent/Lease Building for Use as Official Quarters of Area Electrical Engineer 
(Kundasale) for a Period of 02 Years. Requirements 1).Building should be 

located near to the Digana to Thannekumbura area. 2).Building should have at 
least 3 bedrooms and attached bathrooms 3).Building should be 1500 square 
feet. 4) The building should have water, electricity and telephone facilities. 5) 

Need parking facilities for two vehicles. 6) Need Security Fence around the land. 
 

 
2024-04-24 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Self-prepared detailed 

application to be 
forwarded with expected 

monthly rental. 
T.P 081-2234324 

 
- 
 

-  
Chief Engineer (Commercial – 
CP1) , CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

 
 
 
 
- 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/082 

 
Rent/Lease Land for Use as Pole Yard belongs to ECSC Nugawela of 

Galagedara Area for a Period of 02 Years. Requirements.1).The land should be 
located in the area from Arambekade to Nugawela. 

2).Land should be approx.30-40 perchasesand should be located close to the 
main road. 3) The land should have the capacity to enter heavy vehicles and 
should also be a flat land. 4)The land should be located so that the correct 

boundaries can be identified. 
 

 
2024-04-24 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Self-prepared detailed 

application to be 
forwarded with expected 

monthly rental. 
T.P 081-2234324 

 
- 
 

-  
Chief Engineer (Commercial – 
CP1) , CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

 
 
 
 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/083 
Hiring of a Crew Cab 2WD (SWB) for  ECSC at North in Kandy City Area for a 

Period of 02 Years. 

 
2024-04-24 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

 
1000/= 

 

16,000/=  
Chief Engineer (Commercial – 
CP1) , CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/084 
Hiring of a 4WD Double Cab for ECSC at Gurudeniya of Kundasale Area for a 

Period of 02 Years. 

 
2024-04-24 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

 
1000/= 

 

20,000/=  
Chief Engineer (Commercial – 
CP1) , CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 
 
 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/056 
 

Hiring of a Motor Car for Area Electrical Engineer (Ginigathena) for a Period of 02 
Years. 

 
08/05/2024 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

 
Chief (Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, Colombo 
Road, Pilimathalawa. 

T.P 081-2270070 

 
1000.00 

 
20,000.00 

Chief Engineer (Commercial)-
CP2, CEB, No.431, Colombo 

Road, Pilimathalawa. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)-CP2, 

CEB, No.431, 
Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 
 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/075 
 

Hiring of a Double Cab for ES 03 in Construction CP 02 Unit for a Period of 02 
Years.. 

 
08/05/2024 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

 
Chief (Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, Colombo 
Road, Pilimathalawa. 

T.P 081-2270070 

 
1000.00 

 
20,000.00 

Chief Engineer (Commercial)-
CP2, CEB, No.431, 

Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)-CP2, 

CEB, No.431, 
Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 
 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/076 
 

Hiring of a Motor Car for Chief Electrical Engineer (NuwaraEliya) Area for a 
Period of 02 Years. 

 
08/05/2024 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

 
Chief (Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, Colombo 
Road, Pilimathalawa. 

T.P 081-2270070 

 
1000.00 

 
20,000.00 

Chief Engineer (Commercial)-
CP2, CEB, No.431, Colombo 

Road, Pilimathalawa. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)-CP2, 

CEB, No.431, 
Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 
 

DD2 EP DGM[E]/QPPC/24/074 
Hiring of aVan for the Area Chief Engineer’s (Kalmunai) Office for the use of 

Electrical Superintendent (Commercial) for a period of 02 years. 

24-04-2024 
14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the 
ACEE(Kalmunai) 
067-2229276 

or 
Office of the DGM [East], 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/wnrinc0xe645l1pqwgzoq/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2024-083.pdf?rlkey=ungle9cr4553pzx3bl9dll043&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/pi3ft3vmxblifw9uqrn43/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2024-084.pdf?rlkey=7phxkbebiyybx5pwkuhi69x66&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/coec9fx66koxabdxx0qkc/PPC-2024-056-Car-AEE.pdf?rlkey=h3bxhkru3gajrkljwqfumtolr&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/hc5jvz91ndt2mdjv9lntu/PPC-2024-075-Double-Cab-ES-03.pdf?rlkey=frk8c56cvqlurnnyeefjwukti&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/raszh9oeh7omt1ew55c17/PPC-2024-076-Car-CE.pdf?rlkey=pkahka17bza4purcfulr94y3g&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/79e7hn9q3d53wznisbtsu/Eng-DD2-EP-24-074-Hiring-of-van-for-ES-Com-Kalmunai.pdf?rlkey=voaggolsmitmfatmld2lgys1w&dl=0


 4 

Trincomalee 
026-2222666 / 026-

2221030 

DD2 EP DGM [E]/QPPC/24/075 
Hiring of aVan for the Area Chief Engineer’s (Kalmunai) Office for the use of 

Electrical Superintendent (Sammanthurai) for a period of 02 years. 
 
 

24-04-2024 
14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East 

Office of the 
ACEE(Kalmunai) 

067-2229276  
or 

Office of the DGM [East], 
Trincomalee 

026-2222666 / 026-
2221030 

 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

 
 
 

DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/Pole Yard/2K24/02 
Bid Lease of Land For Pole Yard Around Badulla (Within 20Km from the Centre 

of Badulla City (for 2 years) 
 

2024.04.24 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 
 

500.00  
16,650.00 

 

 
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

 
 
 

DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/BUILDINGS/2K24/009 
Lease of building for Electrical Engineer (Monaragala) Unit, ES Quarters Bibila  

Around Bibila Town  (for 2 years) 
 

2024.04.24 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Electrical 

Engineer ( Monaragala ), 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  

Monaragala 
Tel : 055-2277350 

 

500.00  
9,000.00 

 

 
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V4,11/2024/26 
Hiring of a Dual Purpose  Van for the Usage 

of  Chief Engineer (Distribution Maintenance) 

Of  DGM SP2 branch  ,Tangalle. 

24-04-2024 at 

 

 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888  

Fax: 047-2241806 

1,000.00 10,000.00 Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB  
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V15/2024/27 
Hiring of a  Dual Purpose  Van for the Usage 

of  Chief Engineer (Tangalle) 

Of  DGM SP2 branch  ,Tangalle. 

24-04-2024 at 
 

 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888  

Fax: 047-2241806 

1,000.00 10,000.00 Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB  
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V69/2024/28 
Hiring of a Dual Purpose  Van for the Usage 

of  Chief Engineer (Matara) 

Of  DGM SP2 branch  ,Tangalle. 

24-04-2024 at 
 

 

14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  

1,000.00 10,000.00 Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 

-- NCB  
Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/cd50onzx5ai6f2t6tlwxf/Eng-DD2-EP-24-075-Hiring-of-Vehicle-for-ES-Sammanthurai-ECSC-Kalmunai.pdf?rlkey=ow4bltuo2sh4ys9go40kjzwna&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/utij5z3ongj9zeraxpuha/2K24-002-Pole-Yard-Badulla.pdf?rlkey=0c6m0ih1wh1b1icpdhoqnqw46&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/pn34ffmm1fp3nxokpxeuo/2K24-009.pdf?rlkey=uskgdok62x2etdp3tq9c3rvli&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/2klrri5y5porsso4i6bru/SP2-CE-C-CS-Vehicle-V4-11-2024-26.pdf?rlkey=qu083ocses0hqquhiag7p1vak&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/60mgs1aj4vsud099ef9p4/SP2-CE-C-CS-Vehicle-V15-2024-27.pdf?rlkey=7ozs8argndxwi96gurqo2nr87&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/8gypuduqlfdp0yfvnzi4s/SP2-CE-C-CS-Vehicle-V69-2024-28.pdf?rlkey=jsc5gcgakwbvjzsutqrdi00vk&dl=0


 5 

No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 
Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888  
Fax: 047-2241806 

Avenue, Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888     

Fax: 047-2241806 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 

Avenue, Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888     

Fax: 047-2241806 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V62/2024/29 
Hiring of a  Three Wheeler  Van for the Usage 

of  Chief Engineer (Hambantota) 

Of  DGM SP2 branch  ,Tangalle. 

24-04-2024 at 

 

 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888  

Fax: 047-2241806 

1,000.00 10,000.00 Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB  
Click Here 

 
CS 

(Engineering 
Audit) 

CEB/DGM (EA)/CE/ (D)/HV/2024/01 
Hiring of a Car on wet lease basis for Deputy General Manager (Engineering 

Audit) branch, CEB, Meethotamulla Road, Kolonnawa 

18/04/2024 
10.00 hrs. 

 
 

DGM 
(Engineering 

Audit) 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Engineering Audit), 
CEB, Meethotamulla 
Road, Kolonnawa. 

Tel : 011 2697033/44 
Fax: 011 2697022 

 
 
 
 

500.00 

 
 

50,000.00 
 

Office of the Deputy General 
Manager (Engineering Audit), 
CEB, Meethotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Engineering Audit), 
CEB, Meethotamulla 
Road, Kolonnawa. 

 

Free of charge 
through 

http://www. 
ceb.lk/tende 

rs/ 

 
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

Click Here 
 
 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/jtma7d3ancb4rpu1dba47/SP2CE-C-CS-Vehicle-V62-2024-29.pdf?rlkey=dsqexofyyrzz1l6xn0s61k3j5&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/l7ri12mh7c437ydhhmjqt/Tender-for-vehicle-hiring-2024_EA.pdf?rlkey=upsafq620pqx8vmeb93y70l2u&dl=0


 6 

 


